

**ANNEXURE**

**ELGI MAKE INTERMEDIATE OVERHAUL FOR TRC 1000 MN.. OF SUB KIT CODE NO. 072421029 CONSISTING OF: 43 items 129 nos**

SR.NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY IN NOS.
1	000420350	SEAL OIL B45X60X12.5 SS07/10	1
2	000424060	PKG HV20/25/30 SP10/12/15/20	1
3	000430050	PACKING	1
4	000431980	GASKET FLY END	1
5	000431990	GASKET FREE END	1
6	000445270	SEAL GREASE TRC 1000MN	1
7	000466780	DISC END TRC 1000MN	1
8	000469760	NIPPLE GREASE 1/8" BSP 1000MN	1
9	000477730	PISTON & GP DIA60 TS05/07	1
10	000477770	PISTON & GP DIA100 SSO7/10	2
11	000478400	PIPE ASSY RH LP CYL-I/C 1000MN	1
12	000478410	PIPE ASSY LH LP CYL-I/C 1000MN	1
13	000478420	PIPE ASSY I/C-HP CYL TRC1000MN	1
14	000478430	PIPE ASSY HP CYL-A/C TRC1000MN	1
15	000478440	PIPE ASSY DEL TRC 1000MN	1
16	000510850	RING Ø 5.28 X1.78 SS15 HV HP	2
17	000511230	NIPPLE HEX 3/4"X3/4" BSPX40	1
18	000514550	STUD M12X54 60 CYL	6
19	000514560	STUD M12X45 C/CASE TO 50CYL	8
20	000518830	STUD M12X70 SS 02/03/05 TSO2/03	1
21	000519210	GASKET BIG CYL TO D/V DIA100	4
22	000519220	GASKET SMALL D/V TO CYL HEAD	2
23	000520130	STUD M12X60 C/CASE TO 70CYL SS	4
24	000520140	STUD M12X75 100CYL B/G FIXING	5
25	000521830	RING PKG 33.5X38X3	3
26	000521930	RING PKG CONNECTOR HSG TO ERMETO	3
27	000521960	RING PKG 21X25X2 (DIPSTICK)	1
28	000524060	PKG BIG DIA 60 D/V TRC 1000MN	2
29	000524070	PKG SMALL DIA 60 D/V TRC 1000MN	1
30	000908183	BOLT HEX M12X30 8.8 ZYP 5-8M	1
31	000948012	HEX. NUT M 12	24
32	000996112	SPRING WAHSER M12	25
33	022401039	OBS PISTON RINGS DIA 60	1
34	022401059	OBS PISTON RINGS DIA 100	2
35	00041004C	GASKET 0.8 C/CASE TO CYL TS05	3
36	00041017A	ERMETO 1"X3/4" BSP TRC1000MN	4
37	A020030	VALVE ASSY BREATHER ALUMINUM	1
38	A020042	D/V ASSY DIA 100	2
39	A020045	VALVE ASSY DRAIN 1/4" BSP MN	2
40	A070009	FILTER ASSY I/L OIL BATH MN	2
41	A070017	VALVE ASSY DISC DIA 60 TRC 1000MN	1
42	A070025	VALVE ASSY SAFETY 3/8" BSP MN	1
43	A070041	CPG ASSY RES FX136 TRC 1000MN	1